Low Voltage Variable Frequency Drive
Range: 0.7 kW to 75 kW
Most Energy Efficient Means of Process Control
HH200 Series
Low Voltage Drive
Current
Stable current fluctuation when the load changes
Quick torque fluctuation when the load changes

30/37AP
Power Ratings
Type Designation Key
3
2
1
4
Sign Detailed description of the sign
Drive Series Name
Power Rating in kW
A - Heavy Duty
AP - Normal Duty
Voltage Class 4-400 V Class
HH200  -  5R5A  -  4
1 2 3 4
Type Code
HH200-0R7A-4
HH200-1R5A-4
HH200-2R2A-4
HH200-4R0A/5R5AP-4
HH200-5R5A/7R5AP-4
HH200-7R5A/110AP-4
HH200-185A/220AP-4
HH200-220A/300AP-4
HH200-300A/370AP-4
HH200-370A/450AP-4
HH200-450A/550AP-4
HH200-550A/750AP-4
Power Rating P (KW) I continuous (A)
Heavy Duty
(OL- 150% for 1 Min.)
Normal Duty
(OL- 120% for 1 Min.)
Heavy Duty
(OL- 150% for 1 Min.)
Normal Duty
(OL- 120% for 1 Min.)
0.7
1.5